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Trejo's Mexican Menu
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VALENTINE'S
DAY!

A comprehensive menu of Trejo's Mexican from Hot Springs featuring all 14 menus and drinks can be found
here on the menu. Located at a challenging intersection, this restaurant offers a mix of experiences that leave
diners divided. While many rave about the fresh, flavorful dishes—particularly the guacamole and daily lunch

specials—others express concern over service and quality, noting stale chips and overpriced items like the $5.50
gueso. The establishment shines in cleanliness and atmosphere, with a commendable effort to maintain pristine
conditions. If you're in the mood for a vibrant dining experience with a robust beer selection, this restaurant has

its merits, although it might be wise to approach with tempered expectations regarding service and consistency.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/hot-springs/trejos-mexican-5/m/full-menu
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Trejo's Mexican Menu

Pizza
PACIFICO

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Snacks
CHIPS SALSA

Lunch Menu
CARNITAS A LA MEXICANA

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Breakfast

SINCRONIZADA

Menu

BUFFALO WINGS (8)

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Tacos

MEXICAN TACOS

$5.3

$6.0

$7.5

$3.5

$10.0

$4.5

$10.0

$7.0

$7.5

$7.5

Entradas

QUESO FUNDIDO A LA MEXICANA

Dessert

CAKE

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Kids

KIDS BURRITO

Chimichangas
SHRIMP CHIMICHANGA

Appetizers

BEANS DIP

Margaritas
HOUSE MARGARITA

Lunch Specials

STUFFED QUESADILLA

American
CHICKEN STRIP DINNER

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Pizza A 26Cm

GOLD

$6.8

$8.0

$4.5

$9.5

$4.0

$4.7

$8.5

$7.5
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Combo
ONE TACO TWO ENCHILADAS

Platos Fuertes
TILAPIA A LA PLANCHA

Beverages

CORONA LIGHT

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Salads & More

FAJITA SALAD

Alcoholic Beverages

SUN

Men

POLLITOS

M

TORTA ESPECIAL

Draft Beer

NEGRA MODELO

Bottles & Cans

TECATE

Beef Specialties

GRILLED TACOS

$8.5

$13.0

$8.5

$4.5

$10.0

$11.0

Seafood & Fish

MEXICAN-STYLE SHRIMP

Bottle Beer

AMBER BOCK

American Favorites
TREJO'S HAMBURGER SPECIAL

Bottle

XX LARGER

Seafood Delights

CAMARON AL MOJO DE AJO

Burrito Grande

MEGA BURRITO

Taco Salad

SHRIMP TACO SALAD

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Cerveza / Beer
WHITE CARD

Drink List

SILVER

$11.0

$8.0

$10.5

$9.0

$11.0

Combinations Grandes

SUPER CHIMICHANGA

$9.0
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Los Danzantes
AGED

Mexican Street Tacos
GRILLED CHICKEN $10.0

Soups $4.95

VEGETABLES SOUP $5.5

Bar Specialty Cocktails

TOP SHELF MARGARITA $6.8

6-Pack Of Beer

BUD LITE

House Wine S6

WHITE ZINFANDEL

Liquor & Digestive

LIQUOR

Beer Menu (Must Be 21

To Purchase)
SPECIAL MODEL

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

From The Sea (Seafood)
SHRIMP TOSTADA $10.5
The Most Ordered

PASTOR QUESADILLA $9.5

Salads

CHEF SALAD
TACOS SALAD FAJITA

Soups
AZTEC SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP

Main Courses

NACHOS
SHRIMP QUESADILLA

Side Dishes

RICE
ONION RINGS

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
SALSA

Wine
CHARDONNAY
MERLOT

Ninos
KIDS MINI TAQUITO SALAD
KIDS LOBOS

La Cantina
GOLDEN MARGARITA
VAMPIRE

$10.0
$8.5

$8.5
$7.0

$7.0
$10.5

$7.0

$4.5
$4.5

$6.0
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Dips
CHEESE DIP $4.0
BEEF DIP $4.0

Specials Drinks
TREJO'S SUNRISE
TREJO'S SANGRIA

Featured Liquors And
Liqueurs

RUMS

VODKAS

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

APPETIZER
QUESADILLAS

Uncategorized

SHRIMP JALAPENOS $9.0
NACHOS DE CAMARON $9.5
Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

FLAVORED MARGARITA $5.8
Enchiladas

ONE CHEESE ENCHILADA $10.5
ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS (3) $9.5
ENCHILADAS DE CAMARON (3) $10.5

Tortas

MILANEZA
LORENA HERRERA TORTA
TORTAS PACHUQUENA

Featured Drinks

WHISKIES
BRANDY'S
CREAM'S

Ninas

KID MINI PIZZA MEXICAN STYLE
KID MINI QUESADILLA
KID CHEESE NACHOS

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
BEANS
CHILI

Alcoholic Drinks
V.

ﬂ SAUVIGNON

CORONA EXTRA

Kids Menu

KID CHIMICHANGA

COGNAC
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

KIDS TACO
KID ENCHILADA
MINI HAMBURGESA

$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

$3.5

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
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Un Poquito Mas! De MICHELOB ULTRA
Especialidades BLUE MOON
TRIO CHALUPAS $10.5 BUDWEISER
ALAMBRE GRANDE $10.5 COORS LIGHT
WOLVES (LOBOS) SPECIAL $8.5 Entré
SUPER MEGA BURRITO $10.0 nirees
TREJO'S SAMPLER $12.0
Seafood GUACAMOLE $9.0
MEXICANO (LIVE)
SHRIMP SOUP $9.0
TREJO'S NACHOS $9.0
SHRIMP SALAD $8.5
FAJITAS NACHOS $10.0
CAMARONES A LA RANCHERO $11.0
CHEESE NACHOS $6.0
SHRIMP FAJITAS $14.0
CHORI-QUESO FUNDIDO $6.8
DEVILED SHRIMP $11.0
CHILES TREJO'S TOREADOS $8.0
. SHRIMP COCKTAIL $9.0
Chicken
FAJITA QUESADILLA $9.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN H H
Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN AL CHIPOTLE $11.0
FAJITAS
CHICKEN NUGGETS $4.5
FLAUTAS (3) $9.5
POLLO CON RAJAS $15.0
GRILLED MEAT $12.5
. CHILE RELLENO $9.5
Cocktails
GREEN ENCHILADAS $10.0
PINA COLADA $8.0
FISH TACOS $11.5
BLOODY MARY
SHRIMP IN CHIPOTLE SAUCE $11.0
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
CHEESE QUESADILLA $7.5
CUBA LIBRE
VEGETARIAN QUESADILLA $8.5
DAIQUIRI
L] L] L] l
Beer Especialidades Trejo's
FAJITAS TREJO'S $14.0
MICHELADA
AL PASTOR FAJITAS $13.0
XX AMBER
STEAK SHRIMP TREJO'S $17.0
HEINEKEN
JALAPENO ASADA $14.0

BUD LIGHT
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CHILE VERDE LA MAMA SARAH $10.0 ENCHILADAS FAJITAS $9.5
CHILE ROJO LA ABUELITA PAULA $10.0
RIB-EYE MEXICAN STYLE $17.0
TREJOS SPECIAL $17.0
T-BONE PANCHO VILLA $15.5
Combinations
2 CHIMICHANGA $9.0
i -‘ ENCHILADA
: ENCHILADAS TRES $8.5
BANDERAS
CHIMICHANGA FLAUTAS $9.0
MELANIE KIMBERLY CHIMICHANGA $9.5
STUFFED CHILE ENCHILADA $9.5
ENCHILADA TAMALE $8.5
TWO BURRITOS CHICKEN $9.0
QUESADILLA

TWO BEEF TACOS, ONE TAMALE
(CHICKEN, BEEF OR PORK) ONE $9.5
CHEESE ENCHILADA

ONE BEEF TOSTADA, ONE BEEF

TACO, ONE BEAN CHALUPA $8.5

Trejo's Mexican

3040 Albert Pike Rd, 71913, Hot Opening Hours:

Springs, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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