





https://menuweb.menu
3040 Albert Pike Rd, 71913, Hot Springs, US, United States
+15017602316 - https://trejosmex.com/









A **comprehensive** menu of Trejo's Mexican from Hot Springs featuring all 14 menus and drinks can be found here on the menu. Located at a challenging intersection, this restaurant offers a mix of experiences that leave diners divided. While many rave about the fresh, flavorful dishes—particularly the guacamole and daily lunch specials—others express concern over service and quality, noting stale chips and overpriced items like the \$5.50 queso. The establishment shines in cleanliness and atmosphere, with a commendable effort to maintain pristine conditions. If you're in the mood for a vibrant dining experience with a robust beer selection, this restaurant has its merits, although it might be wise to approach with tempered expectations regarding service and consistency.



Pizza		Entradas	
PACIFICO		QUESO FUNDIDO A LA MEXICANA	\$6.8
Sandwiches & Hot		Dessert	
Paninis		CAKE	\$8.0
HAMBURGER	\$5.3	Spirits	
Burger		PINOT GRIGIO	
CHEESEBURGER	\$6.0	Kids	
Salad		KIDS BURRITO	\$4.5
TACO SALAD	\$7.5	Chimichangas	
Snacks		SHRIMP CHIMICHANGA	\$9.5
CHIPS SALSA	\$3.5	Appetizers	
Lunch Menu		BEANS DIP	\$4.0
CARNITAS A LA MEXICANA	\$10.0	Margaritas	
Sandwiches		HOUSE MARGARITA	\$4.7
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$4.5	Lunch Specials	
Breakfast		STUFFED QUESADILLA	\$8.5
SINCRONIZADA	\$10.0	American	
Menu		CHICKEN STRIP DINNER	\$7.5
BUFFALO WINGS (8)	\$7.0	Kids Meal	
Schnitzel		KIDS MEAL	
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$7.5	Pizza Á 26Cm	
Tacos		GOLD	

\$7.5

MEXICAN TACOS



Combo ONE TACO TWO ENCHILADAS	\$8.5	Seafood & Fish MEXICAN-STYLE SHRIMP	\$11.0
Platos Fuertes TILAPIA A LA PLANCHA	\$13.0	Bottle Beer AMBER BOCK	
Beverages CORONA LIGHT		American Favorites TREJO'S HAMBURGER SPECIAL	\$8.0
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Bottle XX LARGER	
Salads & More	\$8.5	Seafood Delights CAMARON AL MOJO DE AJO	\$10.5
Alcoholic Beverages		Burrito Grande MEGA BURRITO	\$9.0
Men POLLITOS	\$4.5	Taco Salad SHRIMP TACO SALAD	\$11.0
M TORTA ESPECIAL	\$10.0	Cocktail MARGARITA	
Draft Beer NEGRA MODELO		Cerveza / Beer WHITE CARD	
Bottles & Cans		Drink List	

GRILLED TACOS \$11.0 SUPER CHIMICHANGA \$9.0

Beef Specialties

Combinations Grandes

PASTOR QUESADILLA

1				
E	udv	vei	ser	
L	Sand Is no re May fine Marie and Malana	aller of	day da	

			The same
Los Danzantes		Salads	
AGED		CHEF SALAD	\$10.0
		TACOS SALAD FAJITA	\$8.5
Mexican Street Tacos			
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0	Soups	
Cours 04 05		AZTEC SOUP	\$8.5
Soups \$4.95		CHICKEN SOUP	\$7.0
VEGETABLES SOUP	\$5.5	Main Courses	
Bar Specialty Cocktail	c		
		NACHOS	\$7.0
TOP SHELF MARGARITA	\$6.8	SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$10.5
6-Pack Of Beer		Side Dishes	
BUD LITE		RICE	
🛦		ONION RINGS	\$7.0
House Wine \$6			
WHITE ZINFANDEL		Sauces	
Liquer 9 Digestive		GUACAMOLE	
Liquor & Digestive		SALSA	
LIQUOR		\A/in a	
Beer Menu (Must Be 2)1	Wine	
~ .	- I	CHARDONNAY	
To Purchase)		MERLOT	
SPECIAL MODEL		Niños	
Restaurant Category			¢4 E
MEXICAN		KIDS MINI TAQUITO SALAD	\$4.5
WEXICAN		KIDS LOBOS	\$4.5
From The Sea (Seafoo	od)	La Cantina	
SHRIMP TOSTADA	\$10.5	GOLDEN MARGARITA	\$6.0
The Most Ordered		VAMPIRE	

\$9.5



Dips		Tortas	
CHEESE DIP	\$4.0	MILANEZA	\$9.0
BEEF DIP	\$4.0	LORENA HERRERA TORTA	\$8.0
		TORTAS PACHUQUENA	\$8.0
Specials Drinks			
TREJO'S SUNRISE		Featured Drinks	
TREJO'S SANGRIA		WHISKIES	
	J	BRANDY'S	
Featured Liquors And	1	CREAM'S	
Liqueurs		Ningo	
RUMS		Ninas	
VODKAS		KID MINI PIZZA MEXICAN STYLE	\$4.5
These Tymes Of Dish		KID MINI QUESADILLA	\$4.5
These Types Of Dishe	es	KID CHEESE NACHOS	\$4.5
Are Being Served		Ingradianta Haad	
APPETIZER		Ingredients Used	
QUESADILLAS		CHEESE	
Unactogorizad		BEANS	
Uncategorized		CHILI	\$3.5
SHRIMP JALAPENOS	\$9.0	Alcoholic Drinks	
NACHOS DE CAMARON	\$9.5		
Drinks		COGNAC CABERNET SAUVIGNOR	AT.
		SAUVIGNON	V
DRINKS		CORONA EXTRA	
BEER	ΦΕ.Ο	CORONA EXTRA	
FLAVORED MARGARITA	\$5.8	Kids Menu	
Enchiladas		KID CHIMICHANGA	\$4.5
ONE CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$10.5	KIDS TACO	\$4.5
ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS (3)	\$9.5	KID ENCHILADA	\$4.5
ENCHILADAS DE CAMARON (3)	\$10.5	MINI HAMBURGESA	\$4.5



Un Poquito Mas! De Especialidades

TRIO CHALUPAS \$10.5 **ALAMBRE GRANDE** \$10.5 **WOLVES (LOBOS) SPECIAL** \$8.5 **SUPER MEGA BURRITO** \$10.0

Seafood

SHRIMP SOUP	\$9.0
SHRIMP SALAD	\$8.5
CAMARONES A LA RANCHERO	\$11.0
SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$14.0
DEVILED SHRIMP	\$11.0

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN CHICKEN AL CHIPOTLE \$11.0 **CHICKEN NUGGETS** \$4.5 **POLLO CON RAJAS** \$15.0

Cocktails

PINA COLADA \$8.0 **BLOODY MARY LONG ISLAND ICE TEA**

CUBA LIBRE

Beer

BUD LIGHT

DAIQUIRI



XX AMBER HEINEKEN

MICHELOB ULTRA BLUE MOON

BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

Entrées

	TREJO'S SAMPLER	\$12.0
	GUACAMOLE MEXICANO (LIVE)	\$9.0
	TREJO'S NACHOS	\$9.0
FAJITAS NACHOS		\$10.0
CHEESE N	\$6.0	
CHORI-QUI	\$6.8	
CHILES TR	\$8.0	
SHRIMP CO	\$9.0	
FAJITA QUESADILLA		\$9.5

Mexican Dishes

	FAJITAS	
OV	FLAUTAS (3)	\$9.5
VIII-	GRILLED MEAT	\$12.5
CHILE REL	LENO	\$9.5
GREEN ENCHILADAS		\$10.0
FISH TACOS		\$11.5
SHRIMP IN CHIPOTLE SAUCE		\$11.0
CHEESE Q	UESADILLA	\$7.5
VEGETARIA	AN QUESADILLA	\$8.5

Especialidades Trejo's

FAJITAS TREJO'S	\$14.0
AL PASTOR FAJITAS	\$13.0
STEAK SHRIMP TREJO'S	\$17.0
JALAPENO ASADA	\$14.0



CHILE VERDE LA MAMA SARAH		\$10.0	ENCHILADAS FAJITAS	\$9.5
CHILE ROJO LA ABUELITA PAULA		\$10.0		
RIB-EYE M	EXICAN STYLE	\$17.0		
TREJOS SI	PECIAL	\$17.0		
T-BONE PA	NCHO VILLA	\$15.5		
Combi	nations			
	CHIMICHANGA ENCHILADA	\$9.0		
	ENCHILADAS TRES BANDERAS	\$8.5		
CHIMICHA	NGA FLAUTAS	\$9.0		
MELANIE I	KIMBERLY CHIMICHANGA	\$9.5		
STUFFED	CHILE ENCHILADA	\$9.5		
ENCHILAD	A TAMALE	\$8.5		
TWO BURF	RITOS CHICKEN LA	\$9.0		
TWO BEEF TACOS, ONE TAMALE (CHICKEN, BEEF OR PORK) ONE CHEESE ENCHILADA		\$9.5		

Trejo's Mexican

ONE BEEF TOSTADA, ONE BEEF

TACO, ONE BEAN CHALUPA

3040 Albert Pike Rd, 71913, Hot Springs, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00

Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

\$8.5

Made with menuweb.menu

